

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 630 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MANI KANT PRASAD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR JHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 765-766 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anas Tanwir, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Prabhakaran, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv

Ms. Amrita Rai, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR