

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.5 in Civil Appeal No(s).630/2009

MANI KANT PRASAD (DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR JHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.Nos.3-4 in C.A.Nos.765-766/2009

Date : 06/09/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)/Applicant(s)

Mr. Shantanu Sagar,Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. T. mahipal,Adv.Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList the applications on 13th September, 2016,
before the appropriate Bench.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)